
 

1 National Life Drive, Davis 5, Montpelier, VT 05620-2501 
(p) 802-828-1130 | (f) 802-828-6430 | education.vermont.gov 

 

Contact Information:  
If you have questions about this document or would like additional information please contact: 

Jennifer Perry, Finance, at Jennifer.perry@vermont.gov 

American Rescue Plan (ARP) Individuals with Disabilities Education 
Act (IDEA) Part B Program Allocations 

LEA ID Name ARP IDEA B (section 
611) only 

ARP IDEA B 
(section 619) PreK 
only 

U055 Addison Central $127,632.00 $9,102.00 

U054 Addison Northwest $68,142.00 $4,860.00 

U097 Barre $187,602.00 $13,379.00 

S006 Bennington Rutland $168,702.00 $12,031.00 

T037 Burlington $311,201.00 $22,194.00 

S009 Caledonia Central $115,552.00 $8,240.00 

S068 Central Vermont  $99,339.00 $7,084.00 

U056 Champlain Valley $291,064.00 $20,757.00 

T050 Colchester $167,795.00 $11,967.00 

S019 Essex North $30,606.00 $2,183.00 

U051 Essex-Westford $269,162.00 $19,196.00 

S020 Franklin Northeast $158,139.00 $11,277.00 

S022 Franklin West $136,775.00 $9,754.00 

S024 Grand Isle $75,525.00 $5,386.00 

S066 Greater Rutland $139,278.00 $9,932.00 

T093 Hartford $104,647.00 $7,463.00 

U060 Harwood $123,675.00 $8,820.00 



ARP IDEA Part B Allocations 
(Revised: August 2, 2021) 

Page 2 of 3 
 

 

U064 Kingdom East $143,034.00 $10,200.00 

S025 Lamoille North $141,240.00 $10,072.00 

U090 Lamoille South $120,343.00 $8,582.00 

U057 Maple Run $200,048.00 $14,266.00 

U052 Mill River $58,727.00 $4,188.00 

T126 Milton $118,320.00 $8,438.00 

U089 Missisquoi Valley $139,062.00 $9,917.00 

U071 Montpelier- Roxbury $92,317.00 $6,584.00 

U061 Mt Abraham  $108,258.00 $7,720.00 

U401 Mt Mansfield $174,349.00 $12,434.00 

S031 North Country $221,335.00 $15,784.00 

T145 Norwich $43,914.00 $3,132.00 

S027 Orange East $145,773.00 $10,396.00 

U059 Orange Southwest $67,989.00 $4,849.00 

S034 Orleans Central $91,856.00 $6,550.00 

S035 Orleans Southwest $88,417.00 $6,305.00 

U146 Rivendell $23,386.00 $1,668.00 

T173 Rutland City $169,179.00 $12,065.00 

S036 Rutland Northeast $121,561.00 $8,669.00 

T179 St. Johnsbury $94,709.00 $6,754.00 

U062 Slate Valley $102,025.00 $7,276.00 

T191 South Burlington $180,764.00 $12,891.00 

S005 Southwest Vermont $299,270.00 $21,343.00 

T193 Springfield $102,530.00 $7,312.00 



ARP IDEA Part B Allocations 
(Revised: August 2, 2021) 

Page 3 of 3 
 

 

S063 Two Rivers $80,559.00 $5,745.00 

U092 Washington Central $101,596.00 $7,245.00 

S030 White River Valley $124,952.00 $8,911.00 

S046 Windham Central $75,516.00 $5,385.00 

S047 Windham Northeast $99,225.00 $7,076.00 

S048 Windham Southeast $206,067.00 $14,696.00 

S049 Windham Southwest $55,367.00 $3,949.00 

S051 Windsor Central $72,648.00 $5,181.00 

S052 Windsor Southeast $108,034.00 $7,704.00 

T249 Winooski $78,668.00 $5,610.00 

  State-wide Total $6,625,874.00 $472,522.00 

 


